Kullan#c# Ad#
Sevda OKSUZ

Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
Sevda OKSUZ
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM
ZileyhaYARDIM

ZileyhaYARDIM

Faaliyet Kodu

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

Odeyen
MERVE AYAZ
DURMU#O#LU

#BRAH#M YET#K
ATAKAN CEL#K
#BRAH#M YET#K
NURGUL DURUKAN
HURDACI

HAL#SKILIC

DERYA BABAO#LAN

SENA TERCAN
#BRAH#M YET#K
HUSEY#N OZTURK
AL#TELL#
#BRAH#M YET#K
ZULEYHA YARDIM
HAN#F# BAYAR
MUKADDES TOKAT
HAN#F# BAYAR
HAN#F# BAYAR
HAN#F# BAYAR
HAN#F# BAYAR
#BRAH#M YET#K

TULAY GONEN

#itlem Tipi
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

Etkinlik ve

Organizasyon Gelirleri

Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
OkulaYap#lan
Y ard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
Okula Y ap#lan
Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Odeme Miktar# (TL)

8.350,00
1.800,00
3.600,00
1.250,00
6.781,00
1.100,00
2.500,00
1.875,00
1.700,00
3.300,00
8.900,00
3.900,00
650,00
13.000,00
4.750,00
6.000,00
3.700,00
3.500,00
1.900,00
2.000,00
1.150,00
10.190,00

Sayfa Toplam#:
91.896,00 TL

Odeme Tarihi

02.12.2022

02.12.2022

02.12.2022

03.11.2022

03.11.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

12.08.2022

07.07.2022

08.06.2022

08.06.2022

08.06.2022

13.05.2022

13.05.2022

06.04.2022

07.03.2022

08.02.2022

08.02.2022

06.01.2022

Evrak No

FO3779

F032769

FO3774

F03666

FO3666

F02571

F02571

F02571

F02571

F02571

F01738

F02268

F02732

F02732

F02732

F01019

F01012

F03187

F07145

F02404

F02404

F01704

Kay#t Tarihi

03.12.2022

03.12.2022

03.12.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

13.10.2022

12.08.2022

07.07.2022

09.06.2022

09.06.2022

09.06.2022

16.05.2022

16.05.2022

14.04.2022

09.03.2022

10.02.2022

10.02.2022

07.01.2022



